
1 
December 

2025 

CONFECTION/SNACK/BAKERY 

2 Bite Baked Goods Face Twisters Sour Slime Blue Raspberry/Cherry 24ct 

Brownies 10.5z 

46538-0 

[EACH] 

[EACH] 

63423-9 

Cinnamon Rolls 12z 

63422-0 

[6342208] 

[6342398] 

[4653804] 
Available in 

Walker & Indy 

warehouses 

Available in 

Walker & Indy 

warehouses 


